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Holky 8-9 let
start ~17:06:08 | 2016 - 2017 | pfihlaSeno: 7

kategorie
holky 718
holky 707
holky 706
holky 717
holky 708
holky 704
holky 712
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
EFENBERKOVA JULIE
FICKOVA LIBUSE
HLINKOVA DITA
JANDEROVA NATALIE
JURANEK BELLA
NOVOTNA VALERIE
TRESNAKOVA VIKTORIE

2025-10-21 04:02:43 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
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